University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

2nd Merit List on (29 Aug, 2024)
For DVM Narowal(Morning)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in DVM
Narowal(Morning) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for
the Academic Session-2024. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all
documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be
stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.71900/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.
https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 02-09-2024 (Monday) .

5. Next Merit List will be displayed on 04-09-2024(Wednesday) (if required).

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

sr#|Name ________________|Father's Name | Form # [DOB_____| Aggregate%

Female

1 MARIAM BIBI NASRULLAH KHAN 10033 2/19/2005 92.9369
2 MAHNOOR RASHAD JAVED 11262  8/27/2004 92.5643
3 BISMA ZAINAB HASSAN MURAD ALT 4248 12/25/2004 92.5443
4  ALEEZA SHAHID M. SHAHID AMIN 16197  10/13/2005 92.5311
5  SYEDA MASOOM ZAHRA g:'EAE' MOHSIN ALI 4497 2/1/2006  92.4602
Male

1 MUHAMMAD NOUMAN HAIDER ARSHAD MEHMOOD 1208 2/7/2007  91.0125
2 RANA HASHIR ANWAAR RANA ANWAR AHMAD 58 7/12/2005 90.9717
3 MUHAMMAD MUDASSAR ABDUL LATIF 14138 3/2/2003  90.9396
4  MUHAMMAD ZAID RAZAQ MUHAMMAD RAZAQ 3243 1/31/2006 90.9354
5 ALI HAMZA MUHAMMAD YOUSUF 1063 6/15/2005 90.9105
6  SAAD AHMAD MUHAMMAD YASEEN 15344  1/24/2007 90.8877
7 BURHAN ALI BASHARAT ALI 5716 9/22/2006 90.8691
8  HAMMAD SAHIL NOUMAN GHANI 780 9/7/2005  90.8194
9 ALI HUSSNAIN MUHAMMAD NADEEM 17565  9/27/2006 90.7718



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21

22
23

24

25
26

27
28
29
30

HASSAN LATIF

MUHAMMAD ANAS KHALID
MUHAMMAD FAISAL NADEEM
MUHAMMAD HAMMAD SHAKEEL
BANARIS ALI

MUHAMMAD MISBAH-UL-HAQ
SHAHZAIB

SHAHZAD NAWAZ

ABDUL MOIZ GILLANI
NAUMAN IJAZ

MUHAMMAD ZAIN SHAKEEL

SHEERAZ AHMED

MUHAMMAD MUNEEB ZULFQAR
MUHAMMAD REHAN

NOMAN ANWAR KHAN

HASNAT MAQSOOD
ABDULLAH AARAIZ

MUHAMMAD YAHYA
HAMMAD HASSAN
MUHAMMAD BURHAN
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD LATIF 4608
KHALID MEHMOOD 4927
MUHAMMAD ANWAR 11826
SHAKEEL AHMED 10107
SHAMEER AHMAD 4236
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN 2608
MUHAMMAD SHAFI 3198
AHMAD NAWAZ 5178

MUHAMMAD SHAFAQAT 10634
MIRZA MUHAMMAD 1JAZ 2645
MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL 9592
SAYED AHMED ALI

SHAH 526
ZULFQAR ALI 5708
ABDUL REHMAN 1538
MUHAMMAD ANWAR

KHAN 9449
MAQSOOD AHMAD 16948
MUHAMMAD ARIF 3568
MUHAMMAD ASIF

JAVAID 3100
MUHAMMAD ARFAN 1859

MUHAMMAD LIAQAT ALI
KHAN

KHALID MEHMOOD 15543

14308

1/27/2006
9/6/2006

8/1/2005

5/15/2005
1/20/2007
5/28/2002
3/28/2004
8/12/2006
8/15/2005
7/15/2005
4/11/2006

6/3/2005

1/12/2007
6/19/2004

9/24/2003

4/16/2007
4/15/2005

7/17/2006
8/1/2004
9/3/2006
11/16/2004

90.6872
90.6332
90.6217
90.5491
90.5471
90.4845
90.3915
90.381

90.3582
90.356

90.3017

90.2683

90.2335
90.1651

90.1376

90.1333
90.1263

90.1074
90.0784
90.0119
90.0014

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



