

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 2nd Merit List on (29 Aug, 2024) For DVM Narowal(Morning)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in DVM Narowal(Morning) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2024. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.71900/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is **02-09-2024 (Monday)**.
- 5. Next Merit List will be displayed on **04-09-2024(Wednesday) (if required).**

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr #	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%				
Female									
1	MARIAM BIBI	NASRULLAH KHAN	10033	2/19/2005	92.9369				
2	MAHNOOR	RASHAD JAVED	11262	8/27/2004	92.5643				
3	BISMA ZAINAB	HASSAN MURAD ALI	4248	12/25/2004	92.5443				
4	ALEEZA SHAHID	M. SHAHID AMIN	16197	10/13/2005	92.5311				
5	SYEDA MASOOM ZAHRA	SYED MOHSIN ALI SHAH	4497	2/1/2006	92.4602				
Male									
1	MUHAMMAD NOUMAN HAIDER	ARSHAD MEHMOOD	1208	2/7/2007	91.0125				
2	RANA HASHIR ANWAAR	RANA ANWAR AHMAD	58	7/12/2005	90.9717				
3	MUHAMMAD MUDASSAR	ABDUL LATIF	14138	3/2/2003	90.9396				
4	MUHAMMAD ZAID RAZAQ	MUHAMMAD RAZAQ	3243	1/31/2006	90.9354				
5	ALI HAMZA	MUHAMMAD YOUSUF	1063	6/15/2005	90.9105				
6	SAAD AHMAD	MUHAMMAD YASEEN	15344	1/24/2007	90.8877				
7	BURHAN ALI	BASHARAT ALI	5716	9/22/2006	90.8691				
8	HAMMAD SAHIL	NOUMAN GHANI	780	9/7/2005	90.8194				
9	ALI HUSSNAIN	MUHAMMAD NADEEM	17565	9/27/2006	90.7718				

10	HASSAN LATIF	MUHAMMAD LATIF	4608	1/27/2006	90.6872
11	MUHAMMAD ANAS KHALID	KHALID MEHMOOD	4927	9/6/2006	90.6332
12	MUHAMMAD FAISAL NADEEM	MUHAMMAD ANWAR	11826	8/1/2005	90.6217
13	MUHAMMAD HAMMAD SHAKEEL	SHAKEEL AHMED	10107	5/15/2005	90.5491
14	BANARIS ALI	SHAMEER AHMAD	4236	1/20/2007	90.5471
15	MUHAMMAD MISBAH-UL-HAQ	MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN	2608	5/28/2002	90.4845
16	SHAHZAIB	MUHAMMAD SHAFI	3198	3/28/2004	90.3915
17	SHAHZAD NAWAZ	AHMAD NAWAZ	5178	8/12/2006	90.381
18	ABDUL MOIZ GILLANI	MUHAMMAD SHAFAQAT	10634	8/15/2005	90.3582
19	NAUMAN IJAZ	MIRZA MUHAMMAD IJAZ	2645	7/15/2005	90.356
20	MUHAMMAD ZAIN SHAKEEL	MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL	9592	4/11/2006	90.3017
21	SHEERAZ AHMED	SAYED AHMED ALI SHAH	526	6/3/2005	90.2683
22	MUHAMMAD MUNEEB ZULFQAR	ZULFQAR ALI	5708	1/12/2007	90.2335
23	MUHAMMAD REHAN	ABDUL REHMAN	1538	6/19/2004	90.1651
24	NOMAN ANWAR KHAN	MUHAMMAD ANWAR KHAN	9449	9/24/2003	90.1376
25	HASNAT MAQSOOD	MAQSOOD AHMAD	16948	4/16/2007	90.1333
26	ABDULLAH AARAIZ	MUHAMMAD ARIF	3568	4/15/2005	90.1263
27	MUHAMMAD YAHYA	MUHAMMAD ASIF JAVAID	3100	7/17/2006	90.1074
28	HAMMAD HASSAN	MUHAMMAD ARFAN	1859	8/1/2004	90.0784
29	MUHAMMAD BURHAN	MUHAMMAD LIAQAT ALI KHAN	14308	9/3/2006	90.0119
30	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH	KHALID MEHMOOD	15543	11/16/2004	90.0014

Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee